HARDSCAPE, DECK, STEP & BENCH LIGHTS
11-LD-1791 Rev Hardscape Broch_v5.indd  2 9/1/11  9:57 AM
Discover LED like you’ve never seen it.
From retaining walls to handrails, decks to patios,
everything you build is designed to stand the test of time.
And Kichler's unique Design Pro LED light fixtures are
right there with you: built to last.
Uses 75% less energy than halogen

Notes
6 KICHLER®
ORDERING GUIDE
LED FIXTURE WITHOUT MOUNTING BRACKET
3 LED FLAT MOUNT BRACKET
Fits 15735 (3 LED)
Width - .66", Length - 6.9", Height - .60"
Stainless Steel
Mounting hardware included.
U.S. Patent Pending
6 LED FLAT MOUNT BRACKET
Fits 15736 (6 LED)
Width - .66", Length - 12.9", Height - .60"
Stainless Steel
Mounting hardware included.
U.S. Patent Pending
9 LED FLAT MOUNT BRACKET
Fits 15755 (9 LED)
Width - .66", Length - 18.9", Height - .60"
Stainless Steel
Mounting hardware included.
U.S. Patent Pending
Name
Fits
Dimensions
Housing/Finish
Notes
15717 SS 15719 SS15718 SS
FLAT MOUNT BRACKET
15735 WHT
6.9" Length
15736 SD
12.9" Length
15755 AZT
18.9" Length
SD WHTBBRAZT GRYCO
11-LD-1791 Rev Hardscape Broch_v5.indd  7 9/9/11  11:20 AM
3 LED FIXTURE, WITH BRACKET
15745 AZT - Textured Architectural Bronze
15745 BBR - Bronzed Brass
15745 CO - Unfinished Copper
15745 GRY - Gray
15745 SD - Sand
15745 WHT -Textured White
.66" Fixture only; 2.9" Fixture with bracket
6.9"
.60"
9V - 15V AC/DC
Aluminum, Brass, Copper Plated Brass
Textured Architectural Bronze™, Bronzed Brass,
Unfinished Copper, Gray, Sand, Textured White
Integrated LEDs and Driver
2950K (-150/+175)
High CRI
1.3 VA
.75 W
Multiply fixture VA by the number of fixtures
used to determine size of transformer
70" of useable #18-2, SPT-1W leads.
Cable connector supplied.
Stainless steel masonry bracket
and mounting screws
NA
Not for use with electronic transformers. Copper will
naturally patina over time. U.S. Patent Pending.
6 LED FIXTURE, WITH BRACKET
15746 AZT - Textured Architectural Bronze
15746 BBR - Bronzed Brass
15746 CO - Unfinished Copper
15746 GRY - Gray
15746 SD - Sand
15746 WHT -Textured White
.66" Fixture only; 2.9" Fixture with bracket